

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.10

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 835/2014

SUNDER BARAIK @ SASADHAR BARAIK

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF JHARKHAND

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 26-09-2025 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K. VINOD CHANDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. ANJARIA

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Keshav Rai, AOR (AC)

For Respondent(s) :

Ms. Pallavi Langar, AOR  
Mr. Sujeet Kumar Chaubey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after Diwali Vacations.

(POOJA SHARMA)  
AR-CUM-PS

(AKSHAY KUMAR BHORIA)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)